
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
10:00 A  SV Energie Cottbus S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 5 15 6 11 13

6

1 2 3 5 6 Auszeit

2:9

Ende
10:16

B  SG Einheit
Zepernick

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 9 8 16 2 11

25

╳ 4 10 19 21 25 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
10:19

B  SG Einheit
Zepernick

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 8 4 2 11 13

256
20:13

1
17

8
19

9
20

11
21

12
25

14 Auszeit

Ende
10:39 A  SV Energie Cottbus R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 5 15 6 13 11

1710 7 12
13:2011:19 13:20

╳

10
1
11

3
13

5
16

7
17

9 Auszeit

5:11
11:18

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

LP Endrunde U16w
Frauen

A  SV Energie Cottbus vs. SG Einheit Zepernick B
Spiel 1 22.04.2023 10:00 Uhr

1608 / Hallenkomplex Poznaner
Str.  

03048 Cottbus 
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A  SV Energie Cottbus 9/14
3 Petrova, Antonia X
5 Kielmann, Lara X
6 Gründer, Charline X
7 Schmied, Jette X

10 Jähne, Melina X
11 Lohmann, Ilena X
12 Zeuschner, Victoria X
13 Buchholz, Jolien X
15 Herfurth, Floriane X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle

C

B  SG Einheit Zepernick10/14
2 Pofahl, Liv-Grete X
4 Renning, Friederike X
5 Atorf, Nele
6 Seehagen, Jane Hele… X
8 Reißmann, Milena X
9 Hecker, Stella X

10 Bretfeld, Nele X
11 Schröder, Emma X
13 Arlt, Frieda X
16 Truogg, Haily X
B  Libero

10 Bretfeld, Nele X
B  Offizielle
T Strahl, Markus E

CT Vogel, Michael E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  SV Energie

Cottbus
SG Einheit

Zepernick B
A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 0 6 1 16 25 1 0 0
2 3 0 17 2 20 25 1 1 0

3
3 3 0 23 36 50 2 1 0
Start: 10:00 Ende: 10:39 Dauer: 0:39

Sieger: SG Einheit Zepernick

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Thiele, Lana 1
2 Rusch, Mia 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Schiller, Ann-Sophie 4

Assist. Klinger, Filomena
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